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Services 

Callier 
Library 
Special 
Collections 
Reference 
Department 
 
Tours and 
Instruction 
Distance 
Learning 

  

 

Reference Librarians 

Name Title 
Telephone 
(972) 883- 

E-mail 

Linda 
Snow 
 
Website 
IM me  

Head of Reference 
Services 
Liaison for Arts and 
Humanities 

2626 snow@utdallas.edu 

Hillary 
Campbell 

Website 
IM me  

Reference Librarian 
Liaison for 
Management 2959 hillary.campbell@utdallas.edu

Teresa 
DeLoach 

Website 
IM me  

Reference Librarian 
Liaison for 
Geosciences and 
Physics 

2614 teresa.deloach@utdallas.edu

Stephanie 
Isham 
 
Website  
IM me  

Reference Librarian 
Liaison for General 
Studies and 
Science/Mathematics 
Education 

2629 sisham@utdallas.ed

Susan 
Kutchi 

Website 
IM me  

Reference Librarian 
Liaison for 
Behavioral and Brain 
Sciences, Biology, 
Health and Medicine 

2613 susan.kutchi@utdallas.edu

Matthew 
Makowka 
 
Website IM 
me  

Reference Librarian 
Liaison for 
Engineering 6773 mattmm@utdallas.edu 

Carol 
Oshel 
 
Website  
IM me 

Reference Librarian 
Liaison for Computer 
Science 2627 carol.oshel@utdallas.edu 
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Loreen 
Phillips 

Website IM 
me 

Head of 
Information 
Literacy 
Liaison for 
Management  

2126 loreen.phillips@utdallas.edu

Ellen 
Safley 

Website IM 
me 

Senior Associate 
Director 
Liaison for Economic, 
Political and Policy 
Sciences  

2916 safley@utdallas.edu

Kreg 
Walvoord 
 
Website 
IM me  

Assistant Head of 
Reference Services 
Liaison for Chemistry 
and Mathematics 

2919 walvoord@utdallas.edu 
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